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Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

O
AN BHorte
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
10 0.07%
6 0.04%
5 0.04%
18 0.13%
22 0.16%
17 0.12%
28 0.20%
31 0.22%
33 0.24%
30 0.22%
36 0.26%
37 0.27%
52 0.38%
60 0.43%
50 0.36%
95 0.69%
60 0.43%
78 0.56%
111 0.80%
76 0.55%
102 0.74%
99 0.71%
103 0.74%
108 0.78%
119 0.86%
114 0.82%
125 0.90%
115 0.83%
110 0.79%
120 0.87%
130 0.94%
139 1.00%
125 0.90%
128 0.92%
119 0.86%
122 0.88%
136 0.98%
127 0.92%
113 0.82%
116 0.84%
135 0.97%
143 1.03%
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1 0.01% 13860  100.00% 129.01-130 122 0.88% 3639 26.26%
1 0.01% 13859 99.99% 128.01-129 135 0.97% 3774 27.23%
3 0.02% 13859 99.99% 127.01-128 149 1.08% 3923 28.30%
4 0.03% 13857 99.98% 126.01-127 124 0.89% 4047 29.20%
7 0.05% 13856 99.97% 125.01-126 120 0.87% 4167 30.06%
9 0.06% 13853 99.95% 124.01-125 116 0.84% 4283 30.90%

1" 0.08% 13851 99.94% 123.01-124 134 0.97% 4417 31.87%
14 0.10% 13849 99.92% 122.01-123 125 0.90% 4542 32.77%
24 0.17% 13846 99.90% 121.01-122 140 1.01% 4682 33.78%
30 0.22% 13836 99.83% 120.01-121 118 0.85% 4800 34.63%
35 0.25% 13830 99.78%  119.01-120 119 0.86% 4919 35.49%
53 0.38% 13825 99.75% 118.01-119 110 0.79% 5029 36.28%
75 0.54% 13807 99.62% 117.01-118 123 0.89% 5152 37.17%
92 0.66% 13785 99.46% 116.01-117 143 1.03% 5295 38.20%
120 0.87% 13768 99.34% 115.01- 116 128 0.92% 5423 39.13%
151 1.09% 13740 99.13% 114.01-115 138 1.00% 5561 40.12%
184 1.33% 13709 98.91% 113.01-114 136 0.98% 5697 41.10%
214 1.54% 13676 98.67% 112.01-113 121 0.87% 5818 41.98%
250 1.80% 13646 98.46%  111.01-112 150 1.08% 5968 43.06%
287 2.07% 13610 98.20% 110.01-111 161 1.16% 6129 44.22%
339 2.45% 13573 97.93% 109.01-110 160 1.15% 6289 45.38%
399 2.88% 13521 97.55% 108.01-109 137 0.99% 6426 46.36%
449 3.24% 13461 97.12% 107.01- 108 158 1.14% 6584 47.50%
544 3.92% 13411 96.76% 106.01 - 107 143 1.03% 6727 48.54%
604 4.36% 13316 96.08% 105.01- 106 135 0.97% 6862 49.51%
682 4.92% 13256 95.64% 104.01-105 164 1.18% 7026 50.69%
793 572% 13178 95.08% 103.01 - 104 144 1.04% 7170 51.73%
869 6.27% 13067 94.28% 102.01-103 148 1.07% 7318 52.80%
971 7.01% 12991 93.73% 101.01-102 142 1.02% 7460 53.82%
1070 7.72% 12889 92.99% 100.01-101 155 1.12% 7615 54.94%
1173 8.46% 12790 92.28%  99.01-100 166 1.20% 7781 56.14%
1281 9.24% 12687 91.54%  98.01-99 153 1.10% 7934 57.24%

1400 10.10% 12579 90.76%  97.01-98 177 1.28% 8111 58.52%
1514 10.92% 12460 89.90%  96.01-97 175 1.26% 8286 59.78%
1639 11.83% 12346 89.08%  95.01-96 160 1.15% 8446 60.94%
1754 12.66% 12221 88.17%  94.01-95 146 1.05% 8592 61.99%
1864 13.45% 12106 87.34%  93.01-9%4 168 1.21% 8760 63.20%
1984 14.31% 11996 86.55%  92.01-93 171 1.23% 8931 64.44%
2114 15.25% 11876 85.69%  91.01-92 174 1.26% 9105 65.69%
2253 16.26% 11746 84.75%  90.01-91 180 1.30% 9285 66.99%
2378 17.16% 11607 83.74%  89.01-90 166 1.20% 9451 68.19%
2506 18.08% 11482 82.84%  88.01-89 165 1.19% 9616 69.38%
2625 18.94% 11354 81.92%  87.01-88 160 1.15% 9776 70.53%
2747 19.82% 11235 81.06%  86.01-87 152 1.10% 9928 71.63%
2883 20.80% 11113 80.18%  85.01-86 147 1.06% 10075 72.69%
3010 21.72% 10977 79.20%  84.01-85 147 1.06% 10222 73.75%
3123 22.53% 10850 78.28%  83.01-84 149 1.08% 10371 74.83%
3239 23.37% 10737 7747% @ 82.01-83 138 1.00% 10509 75.82%
3374 24.34% 10621 76.63% @ 81.01-82 156 1.13% 10665 76.95%
3517 25.38% 10486 75.66%  80.01-81 140 1.01% 10805 77.96%
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10343 74.62%
10221 73.74%
10086 72.77%
9937 71.70%
9813 70.80%
9693 69.94%
9577 69.10%
9443 68.13%
9318 67.23%
9178 66.22%
9060 65.37%
8941 64.51%
8831 63.72%
8708 62.83%
8565 61.80%
8437 60.87%
8299 59.88%
8163 58.90%
8042 58.02%
7892 56.94%
7731 55.78%
7571 54.62%
7434 53.64%
7276 52.50%
7133 51.46%
6998 50.49%
6834 49.31%
6690 48.27%
6542 47.20%
6400 46.18%
6245 45.06%
6079 43.86%
5926 42.76%
5749 41.48%
5574 40.22%
5414 39.06%
5268 38.01%
5100 36.80%
4929 35.56%
4755 34.31%
4575 33.01%
4409 31.81%
4244 30.62%
4084 29.47%
3932 28.37%
3785 27.31%
3638 26.25%
3489 2517%
3351 24.18%
3195 23.05%
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RETERS RET MBS EIED RS RETERS RET MBS EIED RS
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79.01-80 131 0.95% 10936 78.90% 3055 22.04%  29.01-30 7 0.05% 13803 99.59% 64 0.46%
78.01-79 132 0.95% 11068 79.86% 2924 21.10%  28.01-29 3 0.02% 13806 99.61% 57 0.41%
77.01-78 129 0.93% 11197 80.79% 2792 20.14%  27.01-28 8 0.06% 13814 99.67% 54 0.39%
76.01-77 139 1.00% 11336 81.79% 2663 19.21%  26.01-27 5 0.04% 13819 99.70% 46 0.33%
75.01-76 136 0.98% 11472 82.77% 2524 18.21%  25.01-26 4 0.03% 13823 99.73% Y 0.30%
74.01-75 133 0.96% 11605 83.73% 2388 17.23%  24.01-25 5 0.04% 13828 99.77% 37 0.27%
73.01-74 127 0.92% 11732 84.65% 2255 16.27%  23.01-24 5 0.04% 13833 99.81% 32 0.23%
72.01-73 114 0.82% 11846 85.47% 2128 15.35%  22.01-23 3 0.02% 13836 99.83% 27 0.19%
71.01-72 101 0.73% 11947 86.20% 2014 14.53%  21.01-22 3 0.02% 13839 99.85% 24 0.17%
70.01-71 93 0.67% 12040 86.87% 1913 13.80%  20.01-21 1 0.01% 13840 99.86% 21 0.15%
69.01-70 103 0.74% 12143 87.61% 1820 13.13%  19.01-20 4 0.03% 13844 99.88% 20 0.14%
68.01 - 69 112 0.81% 12255 88.42% 1717 12.39%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 13844 99.88% 16 0.12%
67.01-68 92 0.66% 12347 89.08% 1605 11.58%  17.01-18 1 0.01% 13845 99.89% 16 0.12%
66.01 - 67 104 0.75% 12451 89.83% 1513 10.92%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 13846 99.90% 15 0.11%
65.01 - 66 78 0.56% 12529 90.40% 1409 10.17%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 13847 99.91% 14 0.10%
64.01 - 65 67 0.48% 12596 90.88% 1331 9.60%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 13848 99.91% 13 0.09%
63.01 - 64 64 0.46% 12660 91.34% 1264 9.12%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 13848 99.91% 12 0.09%
62.01-63 79 0.57% 12739 91.91% 1200 8.66%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 13848 99.91% 12 0.09%
61.01-62 74 0.53% 12813 92.45% 121 8.09% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 13848 99.91% 12 0.09%
60.01-61 61 0.44% 12874 92.89% 1047 7.55% = 10.01- 11 0 0.00% 13848 99.91% 12 0.09%
59.01-60 68 0.49% 12942 93.38% 986 7.11% 9.01-10 1 0.01% 13849 99.92% 12 0.09%
58.01-59 56 0.40% 12998 93.78% 918 6.62% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 13849 99.92% 1 0.08%
57.01-58 57 0.41% 13055 94.19% 862 6.22% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 13849 99.92% 1 0.08%
56.01 - 57 39 0.28% 13094 94.47% 805 5.81% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 13849 99.92% 1 0.08%
55.01-56 47 0.34% 13141 94.81% 766 5.53% 5.01-6 1 0.01% 13850 99.93% 1" 0.08%
54.01-55 45 0.32% 13186 95.14% 719 5.19% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 13850 99.93% 10 0.07%
53.01-54 49 0.35% 13235 95.49% 674 4.86% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 13850 99.93% 10 0.07%
52.01-53 43 0.31% 13278 95.80% 625 4.51% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 13850 99.93% 10 0.07%
51.01-52 34 0.25% 13312 96.05% 582 4.20% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 13850 99.93% 10 0.07%
50.01 - 51 43 0.31% 13355 96.36% 548 3.95% 0.00-1 10 0.07% 13860 100.00% 10 0.07%
49.01-50 42 0.30% 13397 96.66% 505 3.64% “LURZEE™

48.01-49 34 0.25% 13431 96.90% 463 3.34%

47.01-48 36 0.26% 13467 97.16% 429 3.10%

46.01-47 26 0.19% 13493 97.35% 393 2.84%

45.01-46 31 0.22% 13524 97.58% 367 2.65%

44.01-45 28 0.20% 13552 97.78% 336 2.42%

43.01-44 33 0.24% 13585 98.02% 308 2.22%

42.01-43 24 0.17% 13609 98.19% 275 1.98%

41.01-42 14 0.10% 13623 98.29% 251 1.81%

40.01-41 23 0.17% 13646 98.46% 237 1.71%

39.01-40 22 0.16% 13668 98.61% 214 1.54%

38.01-39 23 0.17% 13691 98.78% 192 1.39%

37.01-38 20 0.14% 13711 98.92% 169 1.22%

36.01 - 37 24 0.17% 13735 99.10% 149 1.08%

35.01-36 12 0.09% 13747 99.18% 125 0.90%

34.01-35 10 0.07% 13757 99.26% 113 0.82%

33.01-34 14 0.10% 13771 99.36% 103 0.74%

32.01-33 7 0.05% 13778 99.41% 89 0.64%

31.01-32 6 0.04% 13784 99.45% 82 0.59%

30.01- 31 12 0.09% 13796 99.54% 76 0.55%



